
UNINA99106978660033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Atomic energy levels--the rare-earth elements [[electronic resource] ] :
the spectra of lanthanum, cerium, praseodymium, neodymium,
promethium, samarium, europium, gadolinium, terbium, dysprosium,
holmium, erbium, thulium, ytterbium, and lutetium / / W.C. Martin,
Romuald Zalubas, and Lucy Hagan

Pubbl/distr/stampa [Washington, D.C.] : , : U.S. Dept. of Commerce, National Bureau of
Standards, , [1978]

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (vii, 411 pages)

Collana NSRDS-NBS ; ; 60

Altri autori (Persone) ZalubasRomuald
HaganLucy

Soggetti Rare earth metals - Spectra
Atomic spectroscopy
Energy levels (Quantum mechanics)

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Title from title screen (viewed on May 22, 2012).
"Issued April 1978."
"National Standard Reference Data System."

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references (page 13).

Autore Martin W. C (William Clyde), <1929-2013.>

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


